	准考
证号
	笔试
成绩
	按60%折算
	面试
成绩 
	按40%折算
	综合
成绩
	名 次

	0103
	69.80 
	41.88 
	88.00 
	35.20 
	77.08 
	1

	0106
	70.80 
	42.48 
	85.10 
	34.04 
	76.52 
	2

	0108
	67.30 
	40.38 
	85.10 
	34.04 
	74.42 
	3

	0104
	68.70 
	41.22 
	81.30 
	32.52 
	73.74 
	4

	0116
	65.30 
	39.18 
	85.60 
	34.24 
	73.42 
	5

	0101
	63.80 
	38.28 
	82.54 
	33.02 
	71.30 
	6

	0115
	63.80 
	38.28 
	82.14 
	32.86 
	71.14 
	7

	0114
	63.40 
	38.04 
	80.60 
	32.24 
	70.28 
	8


 
注：根据选调公告及相关规定，准考证号0103、0106、0108、0104四名考生进入体检环节。
